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CRUISE ITINERARY

Day Date Port Arrival Departure
Fri 15/12/2017 Civitavecchia, ltaly - 19:00

Sat 16/12/2017 Livorno, Italy 08:00 18:00

Sun 17/12/2017 Genoa, Ialy 08:00 17:00

Mon 18/12/2017 Marseille, France 08:00 18:00

Tue 19/12/2017 Barcelona, Spain 09:00 18:00

Wed 20/12/2017 Day at sea

Thu 21/12/2017 Valletta, Maita 08:00 16:00

Fri 22/12/2017 Corfu, Greece 14:00 20:00

Sat 23/12/2017 Katakolon, Greece 08:00 17:00

Sun 24/12/2017 Heraklion, Greece 08:00 18:00 Mediteiicrmanicas (Cr ete)
Mon 25/12/2017 Piraeus, Greece 07:30 16:30

Tue 26/12/2017 Day at sea

Wed 27/12/2017 Civitavecchia, Italy 09:00
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